Position Other Positions Held

Program Supervisor

Business Service Representative

Career Planner

Computer Technician

Recruiter

Trainer

Program Aide

Career Planner

Program Aide

Recruiter

Special District

Southeast Area Social Services
Funding Authority (SASSFA)

Southeast Area Social Services
Funding Authority (SASSFA)

Southeast Area Social Services
Funding Authority (SASSFA)

Southeast Area Social Services
Funding Authority (SASSFA)

Southeast Area Social Services
Funding Authority (SASSFA)

Southeast Area Social Services
Funding Authority (SASSFA)

Southeast Area Social Services
Funding Authority (SASSFA)

Southeast Area Social Services
Funding Authority (SASSFA)

Southeast Area Social Services
Funding Authority (SASSFA)

Southeast Area Social Services
Funding Authority (SASSFA)

Department

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Total Wages

$61,937

$45,694

$44,599

$40,482

$22,508

$15,043

$7,397

$6,097

$3,718

$3,670

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$17,999

$6,790

$3,236

$16,616

$0

$0

$440

$494

$261

$0



